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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Familia

SEDE: Popayán - Cauca

Curso de 
Formacón 
Judicial

Publica
ciones

  10545946 RENGIFO LOPEZ DIEGO FERNANDO 366,67  88,00 120,00  20,00  745,40  1 150,73   0,00

  31446166 COBO DORADO MAGY MANESSA 366,67  91,00  41,56  20,00  716,29  2 197,06   0,00

  71679828 CORTES RESTREPO WILMAR DE JESUS 300,00  77,00 120,00  20,00  706,65  3 189,65   0,00

  76311956 CAMACHO GODOY EDGAR 340,01  97,00 109,16  20,00  705,75  4 129,58  10,00

  38869793 LOPEZ BERMEO BEATRIZ EUGENIA 313,34 100,00 120,00  20,00  705,30  5 151,96   0,00

  34545748 OROZCO QUINTANA NORA LILIANA 300,00 100,00 120,00  10,00  704,97  6 174,97   0,00

  52191995 ZULUAGA GIRALDO PAULA ANDREA 313,34  94,00 113,50  10,00  704,42  7 173,58   0,00

  16365380 OLARTE MATEUS CARLOS ERNESTO 300,00 100,00 120,00  10,00  694,71  8 164,71   0,00

  16724075 GUERRA GARZON FREDDY ARTURO 326,67  72,00 120,00  10,00  662,02  9 133,35   0,00

  63295636 JEREZ VARGAS SOCORRO 300,00  90,00 109,36  10,00  659,81 10 150,45   0,00

   4523126 CARDONA LOPEZ CAMILO ELIAS 353,33  94,00  60,61   0,00  649,89 11 141,95   0,00

   6102056 RANGEL TORRES JUAN FERNANDO 326,67  91,00  52,50   0,00  648,17 12 178,00   0,00

  37942549 CAMARGO AMADO ELSA 300,00  80,00  78,67  20,00  637,09 13 158,42   0,00

  66723250 ROJAS RAMIREZ SANDRA MILENA 300,00  94,00  58,83  10,00  625,87 14 163,04   0,00

  91218923 CORTES CARREÑO LIBARDO 326,67  80,00  63,72   0,00  610,20 15 139,81   0,00

  79862290 COMBARIZA CAMARGO OSCAR FABIAN 313,34  69,00  27,97  10,00  596,97 16 167,66   9,00

  30287899 CALDERON CASTAÑO GLORIA INES 300,00  85,00  78,56   0,00  595,36 17 131,80   0,00

  43512178 SABAS CIFUENTES MARCELA 326,67  88,00  43,28  30,00  587,95 18 100,00   0,00

  16215743 PEREZ MARULANDA ELEAZAR 326,67  74,00  39,50   0,00  570,82 19 130,65   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Familia

SEDE: Bucaramanga - Santander

Curso de 
Formacón 
Judicial

Publica
ciones

  31446166 COBO DORADO MAGY MANESSA 366,67  91,00  41,56  20,00  716,29  1 197,06   0,00

  71679828 CORTES RESTREPO WILMAR DE JESUS 300,00  77,00 120,00  20,00  706,65  2 189,65   0,00

  34545748 OROZCO QUINTANA NORA LILIANA 300,00 100,00 120,00  10,00  704,97  3 174,97   0,00

  52191995 ZULUAGA GIRALDO PAULA ANDREA 313,34  94,00 113,50  10,00  704,42  4 173,58   0,00

  16365380 OLARTE MATEUS CARLOS ERNESTO 300,00 100,00 120,00  10,00  694,71  5 164,71   0,00

  32761312 DOMINGUEZ DIAZGRANADOS DIANA PATRICIA 326,67  80,00 100,22   0,00  691,80  6 184,91   0,00

  91281444 CEPEDA RINCON HENRY 366,67  75,00  85,45  40,00  690,10  7 122,98   0,00

  16724075 GUERRA GARZON FREDDY ARTURO 326,67  72,00 120,00  10,00  662,02  8 133,35   0,00

  63295636 JEREZ VARGAS SOCORRO 300,00  90,00 109,36  10,00  659,81  9 150,45   0,00

   4523126 CARDONA LOPEZ CAMILO ELIAS 353,33  94,00  60,61   0,00  649,89 10 141,95   0,00

   6102056 RANGEL TORRES JUAN FERNANDO 326,67  91,00  52,50   0,00  648,17 11 178,00   0,00

  37942549 CAMARGO AMADO ELSA 300,00  80,00  78,67  20,00  637,09 12 158,42   0,00

  66723250 ROJAS RAMIREZ SANDRA MILENA 300,00  94,00  58,83  10,00  625,87 13 163,04   0,00

  91247365 MATEUS FUENTES MIGUEL ANGEL 353,33  80,00  44,39   0,00  619,36 14 141,64   0,00

  91218923 CORTES CARREÑO LIBARDO 326,67  80,00  63,72   0,00  610,20 15 139,81   0,00

  79862290 COMBARIZA CAMARGO OSCAR FABIAN 313,34  69,00  27,97  10,00  596,97 16 167,66   9,00

  30287899 CALDERON CASTAÑO GLORIA INES 300,00  85,00  78,56   0,00  595,36 17 131,80   0,00

  43512178 SABAS CIFUENTES MARCELA 326,67  88,00  43,28  30,00  587,95 18 100,00   0,00

  16215743 PEREZ MARULANDA ELEAZAR 326,67  74,00  39,50   0,00  570,82 19 130,65   0,00
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